
Term 1, 2021 Price List

Start date : 29/01/2021

End date : 1/04/2021

Class Start End Day/Time Price
TINY TOTS - MON 1/02/2021 29/03/2021 Mon - 01:00 PM $ 150.00

PRE-PRIMARY JAZZ 1/02/2021 29/03/2021 Mon - 03:45 PM $ 160.00
SCHOOL PICK-UP - PRE-PRIMARY 1/02/2021 29/03/2021 Mon - 03:00 PM $ 60.00

SCHOOL PICK-UP - MINI MUSICAL T. 1/02/2021 29/03/2021 Mon - 03:05 PM $ 70.00
SCHOOL PICK UP - PRIMARY 1/02/2021 29/03/2021 Mon - 03:10 PM $ 80.00

MINI MUSICAL THEATRE 1/02/2021 29/03/2021 Mon - 04:30 PM $ 160.00
PRIMARY JAZZ 1/02/2021 29/03/2021 Mon - 05:15 PM $ 160.00

SCHOOL PICK-UP - JUN JAZZ 2/02/2021 30/03/2021 Tue - 03:00 PM $ 60.00
SCHOOL PICK-UP - JUN BALLET 2/02/2021 30/03/2021 Tue - 03:05 PM $ 70.00
SCHOOL PICK-UP - INTER JAZZ 2/02/2021 30/03/2021 Tue - 03:10 PM $ 80.00

JUNIOR JAZZ 2/02/2021 30/03/2021 Tue - 03:45 PM $ 160.00
JUNIOR BALLET 2/02/2021 30/03/2021 Tue - 04:30 PM $ 160.00

INTERMEDIATE JAZZ 2/02/2021 30/03/2021 Tue - 05:15 PM $ 160.00
SCHOOL PICK-UP NNPS WED 3/02/2021 31/03/2021 Wed - 03:00 PM $ 60.00

PRE-TEEN JAZZ 3/02/2021 31/03/2021 Wed - 03:45 PM $ 160.00
CONDITIONING & FLEXIBILITY 3/02/2021 31/03/2021 Wed - 04:30 PM $ 120.00

TINY TOTS - FRI 9:30AM 29/01/2021 26/03/2021 Fri - 09:30 AM $ 150.00
TINY TOTS - FRI 4PM 29/01/2021 26/03/2021 Fri - 04:00 PM $ 150.00

SENIOR JAZZ 29/01/2021 26/03/2021 Fri - 04:45 PM $ 200.00
INTERMEDIATE JAZZ 2/02/2021 30/03/2021 Tue - 04:00 PM $ 160.00

JUNIOR MUSICAL THEATRE 2/01/2021 30/03/2021 Tue - 04:45 PM $ 160.00
JUNIOR BALLET 2/02/2021 30/03/2021 Tue - 05:30 PM $ 160.00
PRE-TEEN JAZZ 2/02/2021 30/03/2021 Tue - 06:15 PM $ 160.00
ADULTS DANCE 2/02/2021 30/03/2021 Tue - 07:00 PM $ 200.00
PRIMARY JAZZ 3/02/2021 31/03/2021 Wed - 04:00 PM $ 160.00

TEEN JAZZ 3/02/2021 31/03/2021 Wed - 04:45 PM $ 160.00
TEEN/SENIOR MUSICAL THEATRE 3/02/2021 31/03/2021 Wed - 05:30 PM $ 160.00

TINY TOTS 4/02/2021 1/04/2021 Thu - 04:00 PM $ 150.00
TEEN/SENIOR BALLET 4/02/2021 1/04/2021 Thu - 04:45 PM $ 160.00

SENIOR JAZZ 4/02/2021 1/04/2021 Thu - 05:30 PM $ 200.00

Alicia Marcy
Sibling discount - 10% 
Multi-Class discount - 5% off 2nd class, 10% off 3rd class

Alicia Marcy
Prices based on a 10-week term.

Alicia Marcy

Term 1: Friday 29th January - Thursday 1st April - 9 weeks

Term 2: Monday 19th April - Friday 25th June - 10 weeks

Term 3: Monday 12 July - Friday 17th September - 10 weeks

Term 4: Monday 11th October - Friday 17th December - 10 weeks
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